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Antall medlemmer 2023

Supporterklubb
Liverpool
Manchester United
Leeds United
Arsenal

Tottenham Hotspur
Manchester City
Chelsea

West Ham United
Aston Villa

Stoke City

Queens Park Rangers
Ipswich Town

Derby County
Nottingham Forest
Scarborough Athletic
Everton

Wolverhampton Wanderers

Blackburn Rovers
Coventry City
Kidderminster Harriers
Rochdale

Luton Town

Leicester City
Sheffield United
Sunderland

Celtic

Bolton Wanderers
Fulham

Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

Brentford

Burnley

Southampton
Hibernian

Brighton & Hove Albion
Torquay Unitred
Woking

Huddersfield Town
Birmingham City
Swansea City

Bury

West Bromwich Albion

2022/23
48 801
45 942
8369
7539
6135
2 808
1510
790
679
595
439
428
412
404
360
332
267
264
210
189
180
168
154
150
150
141
135
130
117
111
101
84
80
75
75
68
58
55
55
52
41
35

2020/21
48 506
45111
7 857
6 602
5884
2537
1431
750
635
650
513
418
407
229
332
585
277
229
182
191
185
145
174
150
150
124
156
142
125
115
99
85
81
73
64
0
41
55
55
46
39
25

Endring (i
Endring %)
295 0,6 %
831 1,8%
512 6,5 %
937 14,2 %
251 4,3 %
271 10,7 %
79 5,5%
40 53%
44 6,9 %
-55 -8,5%
-74 -14,4 %
10 2,4%
5 1,2%
175 76,4 %
28 8,4 %
-253 -43,2 %
-10 -3,6 %
35 15,3 %
28 15,4 %
-2 -1,0%
-5 -2,7%
23 15,9 %
-20 -11,5%
0 0,0%
0 0,0%
17 13,7 %
-21 -13,5%
-12 -8,5%
-8 -6,4 %
-4 -3,5%
2 2,0%
-1 -1,2%
-1 -1,2%
2 2,7%
11 17,2 %
68
17 41,5%
0 0,0%
0 0,0%
6 13,0 %
2 51%
10 40,0 %



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Macclesfield Town 35
Peterborough United 34
Cheltenham Town 32
Middlesbrough 31
Exeter City 30
Cardiff City 26
AFC Wimbledon 20
Barnet 16
Plymouth Argyle 15
Wycombe Wanderers 12
Charlton Athletic 5
Newcastle United 0
Forest Green Rovers 0

128 944

*Qppdatert pr 31. mai 2023

35
32
29
31
30
20
20
15
0
12
5
322
177
126 183
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15

-322
-177
2761

0,0%
6,3 %
10,3 %
0,0%
0,0%
30,0 %
0,0%
6,7 %

0,0%
0,0%
-100,0 %
-100,0 %
2,2%



